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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER GARA 2014

Campionato Italiano Production Gara 4
Sede: Lucca - Specialita: Production
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NOME

Cioni Marco

Rossi Gianni

Righi Franco

Sati Alberto
Niccolai Federico
Tironzelli Fabio
Gandolfi Alessandro
Moschi Alessandro
De Santi Alessando
El Farouqui Aicha
Filippi Adolfo

SEZIONE
Fucecchio
Modena
Modena
Livorno
Cascina
Perugia
Grosseto
Grosseto
Pietrasanta
Grosseto
Cascina

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

489
482
480
479
478
477
477
471
471
468
462
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